
2021-22 MHSA Soccer Programs

All game reports must also be submitted to swilson@mhsa.org. and the administrator for each school

Class Name Administrator Email School Colors

AA Belgrade Toby Robinson trobinson@bsd44.org Kelly Green/White

B Bigfork Matt Porrovecchio mattp@bigfork.k12.mt.us Royal Blue/Scarlett

A Billings Central Mike Ryan mryan@billingscatholicschools.org Green/White

AA Billings Senior Mark Wahl, Mark Sulser wahlma@billingsschools.org; sulserm@billingsschools.org Orange/Black

AA Billings Skyview Mark Wahl, Toby Hill wahlma@billingsschools.org; hillt@billingsschools.org Royal Blue/Silver

AA Billings West Mark Wahl, Doug Van Zee wahlma@billingsschools.org; vanzeed@billingsschools.org Gold/Black

AA Bozeman Mark Ator mark.ator@bsd7.org Red/Black

AA Butte Chuck Merrifield merrifieldcj@butte.k12.mt.us Purple/White

A Columbia Falls Troy Bowman t_bowman@cfmtschools.net Royal/Scarlet/White

A Corvallis Tyson Tucker tysont@corvallis.k12.mt.us Royal Blue/White

A East Helena Shaun Murgel smurgel@ehps.k12.mt.us Royal Blue/White

AA Flathead Bryce Wilson wilsonb@sd5.k12.mt.us Black/Orange/White

A Frenchtown Kipp Lewis kipplewis@ftsd.org Black/Silver/Orange

AA Gallatin Mark Ator mark.ator@bsd7.org Blue/Black

AA Glacier Mark Dennehy dennehym@sd5.k12.mt.us Navy Blue/Kelly Green

AA Great Falls Mike Henneberg mike_henneberg@gfps.k12.mt.us Blue/White

AA Great Falls CMR Mike Henneberg mike_henneberg@gfps.k12.mt.us Green/Gold

A Hamilton Travis Blome blomet@hsd3.org Cardinal/White

AA Helena Tim McMahon tmcmahon@helenaschools.org Cardinal/Silver/White

AA Helena Capital Tim McMahon tmcmahon@helenaschools.org Brown/Gold

A Laurel Riley Mayo lpsactivities@laurel.k12.mt.us Purple/White/Gold

A Libby/Troy J Germany/N Rewerts germanyj@libbyschools.org Royal Blue/Gold

A Lockwood Mike Erickson ericksonm@lockwoodschool.org Red/White 

C Lone Peak John Hannahs ad@bssd72.org Royal Blue/White

B Loyola Sacred Heart/VC Jacob Alford jacob.alford@mcsmt.org Red/White/Navy Blue

AA Missoula Big Sky Sabrina Beed sjbeed@mcpsmt.org Blue/Gold

AA Missoula Hellgate Nick Laatsch nalaatsch@mcpsmt.org Scarlet/Gold

AA Missoula Sentinel Brian Fortmann bfortmann@mcpsmt.org Purple/Gold

A Park Nate Parseghian nate.parseghian@livingston.k12.mt.us Purple/Gold

A Polson Ethan Bucarey ebucarey@polson.k12.mt.us Purple/Gold

A Stevensville/FC/Victor Chance Edman edmanc@stevensville.k12.mt.us Gold/Black

A Whitefish Aric Harris harrisa@whitefishschools.org Green/Gold
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